
 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrA Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.725 Ellie Lessard 8159 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.250 37.800 Emma Anderson 8155 Triad Gymnastics

3 9.150 35.175 Madelyn Buccelli 8069 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

4 9.100 37.925 Rylee Anderson 8156 Triad Gymnastics

5 9.000 37.300 Trinity Macy 8160 Triad Gymnastics

6 8.900 35.575 Molly Moody 8123 Jenks Gymnastics

7 8.850 35.725 Marianna Davis 8111 Infinity Gymnastics

8 8.750 34.500 Audrey Manivong 8140 Pinnacle Gymnastics

9 8.700 34.125 Michaela Hayes 8122 Jenks Gymnastics

10 8.550 36.275 Alexa Cumming 8071 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

11 8.400 26.700 Lily Varnado 8109 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

12 8.350 25.625 Kaitlyn Crites 8229 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

13 X 27.000 Ava Williams 8074 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrA Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.800 Emma Anderson 8155 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.675 37.925 Rylee Anderson 8156 Triad Gymnastics

3 9.600 37.300 Trinity Macy 8160 Triad Gymnastics

4 9.225 36.275 Alexa Cumming 8071 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

5 8.800 37.725 Ellie Lessard 8159 Triad Gymnastics

6T 8.775 35.575 Molly Moody 8123 Jenks Gymnastics

6T 8.775 27.000 Ava Williams 8074 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

8 8.625 35.725 Marianna Davis 8111 Infinity Gymnastics

9 8.300 35.175 Madelyn Buccelli 8069 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

10 8.175 34.500 Audrey Manivong 8140 Pinnacle Gymnastics

11 7.100 34.125 Michaela Hayes 8122 Jenks Gymnastics

12T X 26.700 Lily Varnado 8109 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

12T X 25.625 Kaitlyn Crites 8229 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrA Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.725 37.925 Rylee Anderson 8156 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.675 37.725 Ellie Lessard 8159 Triad Gymnastics

3 9.500 37.800 Emma Anderson 8155 Triad Gymnastics

4 9.375 37.300 Trinity Macy 8160 Triad Gymnastics

5 9.250 34.125 Michaela Hayes 8122 Jenks Gymnastics

6 9.225 27.000 Ava Williams 8074 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

7 9.200 36.275 Alexa Cumming 8071 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

8 9.150 26.700 Lily Varnado 8109 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

9 8.950 35.725 Marianna Davis 8111 Infinity Gymnastics

10 8.650 35.575 Molly Moody 8123 Jenks Gymnastics

11 8.575 34.500 Audrey Manivong 8140 Pinnacle Gymnastics

12 8.525 35.175 Madelyn Buccelli 8069 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

13 8.100 25.625 Kaitlyn Crites 8229 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrA Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.750 37.725 Ellie Lessard 8159 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.425 37.925 Rylee Anderson 8156 Triad Gymnastics

3 9.350 37.800 Emma Anderson 8155 Triad Gymnastics

4 9.325 37.300 Trinity Macy 8160 Triad Gymnastics

5T 9.300 36.275 Alexa Cumming 8071 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

5T 9.300 35.725 Marianna Davis 8111 Infinity Gymnastics

7 9.250 35.575 Molly Moody 8123 Jenks Gymnastics

8 9.200 35.175 Madelyn Buccelli 8069 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

9 9.175 25.625 Kaitlyn Crites 8229 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

10 9.150 26.700 Lily Varnado 8109 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

11 9.075 34.125 Michaela Hayes 8122 Jenks Gymnastics

12T 9.000 34.500 Audrey Manivong 8140 Pinnacle Gymnastics

12T 9.000 27.000 Ava Williams 8074 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrA All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.925 Rylee Anderson 8156 Triad Gymnastics

2 37.800 Emma Anderson 8155 Triad Gymnastics
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3 37.725 Ellie Lessard 8159 Triad Gymnastics

4 37.300 Trinity Macy 8160 Triad Gymnastics

5 36.275 Alexa Cumming 8071 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

6 35.725 Marianna Davis 8111 Infinity Gymnastics

7 35.575 Molly Moody 8123 Jenks Gymnastics

8 35.175 Madelyn Buccelli 8069 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

9 34.500 Audrey Manivong 8140 Pinnacle Gymnastics

10 34.125 Michaela Hayes 8122 Jenks Gymnastics

11 27.000 Ava Williams 8074 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

12 26.700 Lily Varnado 8109 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

13 25.625 Kaitlyn Crites 8229 Capital Gymnastics / Texas
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USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrA Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.000 36.225 Payton Totzke 8142 Pinnacle Gymnastics

1T 9.000 35.500 Emma Brown 8144 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

3 8.775 35.050 Aziah Dean 8072 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

4 8.600 34.450 Alicemarie Renteria 8114 Infinity Gymnastics

5T 8.450 35.375 Rielly Rittman 8141 Pinnacle Gymnastics

5T 8.450 33.500 Jordan Dubbs 8148 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

7T 8.400 35.950 Shannon Buckfield 8116 Iron Cross Gymnastics

7T 8.400 33.300 Emily Dengel 8143 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9 8.350 30.525 Kamryn Ruzick 8130 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.600 34.150 Olivia Irons 8080 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11T X 27.325 Madison Gatzlaff 8157 Triad Gymnastics

11T X 0.000 Megan Smith 8125 Jenks Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrA Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.475 27.325 Madison Gatzlaff 8157 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.425 35.950 Shannon Buckfield 8116 Iron Cross Gymnastics

3 9.050 34.150 Olivia Irons 8080 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 8.950 36.225 Payton Totzke 8142 Pinnacle Gymnastics

5 8.900 34.450 Alicemarie Renteria 8114 Infinity Gymnastics

6 8.800 35.375 Rielly Rittman 8141 Pinnacle Gymnastics

7 8.400 35.050 Aziah Dean 8072 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

8 8.025 35.500 Emma Brown 8144 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

9 7.775 33.300 Emily Dengel 8143 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 6.550 33.500 Jordan Dubbs 8148 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

11 6.450 30.525 Kamryn Ruzick 8130 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 X 0.000 Megan Smith 8125 Jenks Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrA Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 35.500 Emma Brown 8144 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

2 9.275 33.500 Jordan Dubbs 8148 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD
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3 9.125 36.225 Payton Totzke 8142 Pinnacle Gymnastics

4 8.950 35.375 Rielly Rittman 8141 Pinnacle Gymnastics

5 8.925 35.050 Aziah Dean 8072 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

6 8.700 27.325 Madison Gatzlaff 8157 Triad Gymnastics

7 8.675 35.950 Shannon Buckfield 8116 Iron Cross Gymnastics

8 8.425 34.150 Olivia Irons 8080 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 8.275 33.300 Emily Dengel 8143 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 8.150 34.450 Alicemarie Renteria 8114 Infinity Gymnastics

11 7.450 30.525 Kamryn Ruzick 8130 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 X 0.000 Megan Smith 8125 Jenks Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrA Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 35.950 Shannon Buckfield 8116 Iron Cross Gymnastics

2 9.225 33.500 Jordan Dubbs 8148 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

3 9.175 35.375 Rielly Rittman 8141 Pinnacle Gymnastics

4T 9.150 36.225 Payton Totzke 8142 Pinnacle Gymnastics

4T 9.150 27.325 Madison Gatzlaff 8157 Triad Gymnastics

6 9.075 34.150 Olivia Irons 8080 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7 9.050 35.500 Emma Brown 8144 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

8 8.950 35.050 Aziah Dean 8072 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

9 8.850 33.300 Emily Dengel 8143 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 8.800 34.450 Alicemarie Renteria 8114 Infinity Gymnastics

11 8.275 30.525 Kamryn Ruzick 8130 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 X 0.000 Megan Smith 8125 Jenks Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrA All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.225 Payton Totzke 8142 Pinnacle Gymnastics

2 35.950 Shannon Buckfield 8116 Iron Cross Gymnastics

3 35.500 Emma Brown 8144 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

4 35.375 Rielly Rittman 8141 Pinnacle Gymnastics

5 35.050 Aziah Dean 8072 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

6 34.450 Alicemarie Renteria 8114 Infinity Gymnastics

7 34.150 Olivia Irons 8080 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
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8 33.500 Jordan Dubbs 8148 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

9 33.300 Emily Dengel 8143 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 30.525 Kamryn Ruzick 8130 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 27.325 Madison Gatzlaff 8157 Triad Gymnastics

12 0.000 Megan Smith 8125 Jenks Gymnastics

Alamo Classic
Awards Summary

1/18/2014 12:55 PM
Page 6



 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrB Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.650 Paige Landes 8149 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

2 8.700 34.000 Emma Irvin 8081 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

3T 8.650 33.875 Carolina de los Santos 8115 Infinity Gymnastics

3T 8.650 32.600 Mary Sigley 8152 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

5 8.625 32.075 Gage Manriquez 8113 Infinity Gymnastics

6 8.550 33.475 Rose  Perez 8124 Jenks Gymnastics

7 8.500 33.150 Bailey Atteberry 8127 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.200 24.500 Taylor Rennie 8073 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

9 8.150 34.150 Michaela Bryan 8145 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

10 8.000 32.800 Courtney Goehring 8117 Iron Cross Gymnastics

11 7.900 34.050 Lauren Corbitt 8146 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

12 7.300 32.625 Elissa Larkin 8150 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

13 5.750 23.925 Lauren Winograd 8075 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrB Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.750 36.650 Paige Landes 8149 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

2 8.525 34.050 Lauren Corbitt 8146 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

3 8.050 34.150 Michaela Bryan 8145 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

4 8.000 33.150 Bailey Atteberry 8127 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 7.950 32.800 Courtney Goehring 8117 Iron Cross Gymnastics

6 7.900 33.875 Carolina de los Santos 8115 Infinity Gymnastics

7 7.850 32.600 Mary Sigley 8152 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

8 7.800 34.000 Emma Irvin 8081 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 7.600 32.075 Gage Manriquez 8113 Infinity Gymnastics

10 7.550 33.475 Rose  Perez 8124 Jenks Gymnastics

11 7.500 32.625 Elissa Larkin 8150 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

12T X 24.500 Taylor Rennie 8073 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

12T X 23.925 Lauren Winograd 8075 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrB Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.225 36.650 Paige Landes 8149 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

2 8.875 33.875 Carolina de los Santos 8115 Infinity Gymnastics

3 8.825 23.925 Lauren Winograd 8075 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

4 8.800 32.625 Elissa Larkin 8150 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

5 8.650 34.150 Michaela Bryan 8145 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

6T 8.550 34.000 Emma Irvin 8081 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6T 8.550 32.800 Courtney Goehring 8117 Iron Cross Gymnastics

8 8.400 34.050 Lauren Corbitt 8146 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

9 8.275 33.475 Rose  Perez 8124 Jenks Gymnastics

10 7.950 32.600 Mary Sigley 8152 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

11 7.800 33.150 Bailey Atteberry 8127 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 7.450 24.500 Taylor Rennie 8073 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

13 7.025 32.075 Gage Manriquez 8113 Infinity Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrB Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 23.925 Lauren Winograd 8075 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

2 9.300 34.150 Michaela Bryan 8145 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

3 9.275 36.650 Paige Landes 8149 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

4 9.225 34.050 Lauren Corbitt 8146 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

5 9.100 33.475 Rose  Perez 8124 Jenks Gymnastics

6 9.025 32.625 Elissa Larkin 8150 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

7 8.950 34.000 Emma Irvin 8081 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8T 8.850 33.150 Bailey Atteberry 8127 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8T 8.850 24.500 Taylor Rennie 8073 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

10 8.825 32.075 Gage Manriquez 8113 Infinity Gymnastics

11 8.450 33.875 Carolina de los Santos 8115 Infinity Gymnastics

12 8.300 32.800 Courtney Goehring 8117 Iron Cross Gymnastics

13 8.150 32.600 Mary Sigley 8152 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - SrB All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.650 Paige Landes 8149 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

2 34.150 Michaela Bryan 8145 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD
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3 34.050 Lauren Corbitt 8146 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

4 34.000 Emma Irvin 8081 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

5 33.875 Carolina de los Santos 8115 Infinity Gymnastics

6 33.475 Rose  Perez 8124 Jenks Gymnastics

7 33.150 Bailey Atteberry 8127 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 32.800 Courtney Goehring 8117 Iron Cross Gymnastics

9 32.625 Elissa Larkin 8150 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

10 32.600 Mary Sigley 8152 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

11 32.075 Gage Manriquez 8113 Infinity Gymnastics

12 24.500 Taylor Rennie 8073 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

13 23.925 Lauren Winograd 8075 Capital Gymnastics / Texas
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USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrB Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 38.325 Elizabeth Mellinger 8161 Triad Gymnastics

2T 9.000 37.425 Aubri Schwartze 8163 Triad Gymnastics

2T 9.000 34.350 Olivia VanPelt 8126 Jenks Gymnastics

4 8.700 34.125 Kaeylarae Brogden 8107 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

5 8.600 34.100 Cierra Crane 8147 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

6 8.550 33.800 Payton Pew 8151 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

7T 8.450 37.050 Kimmie Auth 8068 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

7T 8.450 33.925 Taylor Luck 8112 Infinity Gymnastics

9 8.100 35.825 Kate Petersen 8162 Triad Gymnastics

10 7.850 35.400 Erin Watsabaugh 8082 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.750 29.250 Alicia Penning 8129 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12T X 19.000 Sydney Jorgensen 8158 Triad Gymnastics

12T X 18.775 Lakin (Macy) Cowan 8070 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrB Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 38.325 Elizabeth Mellinger 8161 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.575 37.425 Aubri Schwartze 8163 Triad Gymnastics

3 9.550 37.050 Kimmie Auth 8068 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

4T 9.450 33.925 Taylor Luck 8112 Infinity Gymnastics

4T 9.450 19.000 Sydney Jorgensen 8158 Triad Gymnastics

6 9.425 35.825 Kate Petersen 8162 Triad Gymnastics

7 9.050 35.400 Erin Watsabaugh 8082 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 8.700 34.350 Olivia VanPelt 8126 Jenks Gymnastics

9 7.900 34.100 Cierra Crane 8147 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

10 7.675 33.800 Payton Pew 8151 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

11 7.600 34.125 Kaeylarae Brogden 8107 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

12 7.300 29.250 Alicia Penning 8129 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 X 18.775 Lakin (Macy) Cowan 8070 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrB Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.625 38.325 Elizabeth Mellinger 8161 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.550 19.000 Sydney Jorgensen 8158 Triad Gymnastics

3 9.525 37.425 Aubri Schwartze 8163 Triad Gymnastics

4 9.500 37.050 Kimmie Auth 8068 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

5 9.425 18.775 Lakin (Macy) Cowan 8070 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

6 9.250 35.825 Kate Petersen 8162 Triad Gymnastics

7 9.100 35.400 Erin Watsabaugh 8082 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 8.750 34.100 Cierra Crane 8147 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

9 8.650 34.125 Kaeylarae Brogden 8107 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

10 8.475 34.350 Olivia VanPelt 8126 Jenks Gymnastics

11 8.450 33.800 Payton Pew 8151 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

12 6.750 29.250 Alicia Penning 8129 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 6.600 33.925 Taylor Luck 8112 Infinity Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrB Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.750 38.325 Elizabeth Mellinger 8161 Triad Gymnastics

2 9.550 37.050 Kimmie Auth 8068 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

3 9.425 33.925 Taylor Luck 8112 Infinity Gymnastics

4 9.400 35.400 Erin Watsabaugh 8082 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

5 9.350 18.775 Lakin (Macy) Cowan 8070 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

6 9.325 37.425 Aubri Schwartze 8163 Triad Gymnastics

7 9.175 34.125 Kaeylarae Brogden 8107 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

8 9.125 33.800 Payton Pew 8151 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

9 9.050 35.825 Kate Petersen 8162 Triad Gymnastics

10 8.850 34.100 Cierra Crane 8147 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

11 8.175 34.350 Olivia VanPelt 8126 Jenks Gymnastics

12 7.450 29.250 Alicia Penning 8129 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 X 19.000 Sydney Jorgensen 8158 Triad Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - JrB All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.325 Elizabeth Mellinger 8161 Triad Gymnastics

2 37.425 Aubri Schwartze 8163 Triad Gymnastics
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3 37.050 Kimmie Auth 8068 Capital Gymnastics / Texas

4 35.825 Kate Petersen 8162 Triad Gymnastics

5 35.400 Erin Watsabaugh 8082 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 34.350 Olivia VanPelt 8126 Jenks Gymnastics

7 34.125 Kaeylarae Brogden 8107 HUGS Elite Gymnastics

8 34.100 Cierra Crane 8147 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

9 33.925 Taylor Luck 8112 Infinity Gymnastics

10 33.800 Payton Pew 8151 Skyline Gymnastics Center LTD

11 29.250 Alicia Penning 8129 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 19.000 Sydney Jorgensen 8158 Triad Gymnastics

13 18.775 Lakin (Macy) Cowan 8070 Capital Gymnastics / Texas
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